Greater New York Councils

Name to be placed on certificate:

Boy Scouts of America



JAMES E. WEST

FELLOWSHIP AWARD

FOR CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE PERMANENT ENDOWMENT FUNDING SCOUTING IN PERPETUITY

HERITAGE SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP

The James E. West Fellowship Award recognizes individuals, foundations and corporations that make a gift of \$1,000 to the Greater New York Councils, Boy Scouts of America Endowment Fund. The gift can be made by you in your name or in memory or honor of a Scouter. Gifts can be made by check, installments via credit card or stock transfer.

The principal of your gift will be retained in perpetuity and the annual income will be used to benefit Scouting & Exploring in New York City.

Mailing Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Phone:	Email:		
In the form of:	Amount: \$		
☐ Check ☐ In Honor of	☐ Bill me		and the second
☐ Pledge ☐ In Memory of	☐ Check Enclosed		
☐ Credit Card or Stock Transfer	Check Payable to: BSA, GNYC		
(Qualifying Gifts of \$1,000 or m	ore) Payable ove	r 1 or 3 years	Brancomonde D. V. C.
VISA	3-4501-084-92	\$1,000 12 Months/\$83.34 36 Months/\$27.78 \$1,500 12 Months/\$125 36 Months/\$41.67 \$2,500 12 Months/\$208.34 36 Months/\$69.45	An additional gift to a local council, designated to its endowment fund. Donors may make cumulative gifts to react Silver, Gold, Heritage, and Diamond levels Bronze Member Level (\$1,000): Certificate and Bronze pin Heritage Society Member Level (\$2,500): Certificate
Name: Card #:			
	_Exp Date		Silver Member Level (\$5,000): Certificate and Silver pin
Mail to: James E. West Fellowship Award Boy Scouts of America, Greater New York Councils 475 Riverside Drive, Suite 600			Gold Member Level (\$10,000): Certificate and Gold pin
New York, NY 10115	T: 212-651-2815 • Fax: 212-633-6107		Diamond Member Level (\$15,000): Certificate and Diamond pin

Steven.Benini@Scouting.org